

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7804/2005

(Against the final order dated 7.1.2005 passed by the Special Commissioner,
Allahabad)

GUJARAT PIPAVAV PORT LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SPECIAL COMMISSIONER & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to submit additional document(s) and with prayer
for interim relief and office report)

with

I.A. Nos.28-36 in W.P.(C) No.758/1996

(For clarification/ modification of Court's order and permission to file present
application and exemption from filing impugned signed order exemption from
filing certified copy and modification/ clarification of order dated 13.1.2003 and
exemption from filing OT. and impleadment and c/delay in filing reply affidavit
and directions and office report)

Date: 24/03/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri, Adv.

Mr. A.K. Ganguli, Sr. Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Rachana Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Srivastava, Adv.
Mrs. V.D. Khanna, Adv. for
M/S I.M. Nanavati Associates

2

Ms. Madhu Moolchandani, Adv.

Mrs. Rani Chhabra, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. Parmanand Gaur, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mohan, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri, Adv.

Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.

Mr. G.V. Rao, Adv.

Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Kiran Bharadwaj, Adv.

Mr. A. Mariarputham, Adv.

Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.

Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List next week.

(K.K. Chawla)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master