

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3131 OF 2009
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

GUJARAT PIPAVAV PORT LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SPECIAL COMMISSIONER & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 04/09/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms. Nitya Chadha,Adv.
Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mohd. Noorullah,Adv.
Ms. Rachana Srivastava,Adv.

Mr. Mahash Srivasatava,Adv.
M/S I.M. Nanavati Associates ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Counsel for the appellant is directed to file statement of
case expeditiously.

Await original record from the High Court.
Issue reminder to the concerned Registry.
List the matter on 29.10.2009.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar