

ITEM NO.138

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3131 OF 2009

GUJARAT PIPAVAV PORT LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SPECIAL COMMISSIONER & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 29/10/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Rachana Srivastava,Adv.

Mr. Mohd. Noorullah, Adv.

M/S I.M. Nanavati Associates ,Adv

Ms. Rachana Srivastava ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Statement of case has been filed. Original records are still
awaited. Issue reminder to the concerned Court.

List the matter on 07.12.2009.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

Ps

ITEM NO.138

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3131 OF 2009

GUJARAT PIPAVAV PORT LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SPECIAL COMMISSIONER & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 29/10/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Rachana Srivastava,Adv.
Mr. Mohd. Noorullah, Adv.
M/S I.M. Nanavati Associates ,Adv
Ms. Rachana Srivastava ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Statement of case has been filed. Original records are still
awaited. Issue reminder to the concerned Court.

List the matter on 07.12.2009.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

Ps